9/28/24, 2:24 PM about:blank

true e
fn' B\(JEIBI' AIN 9/28/2024 BRC Club Shoot
1:43:28 PM 600 yards
TARGETS
Made in Canada
BRC T6 [-62]
AU-600y

Group: 201.8 mm
(181.5w x 167.5h)

(Iron)

Shooter
James Clarke [m27]

50.6

FINAL
v: 1790, sd: 14.3

# fps score
10 1766 Vv
9 1791 v
8 1783 5
7 1796 v
6 1782 5
5 1819 5
4 1804 \'
3 1798 \'
2 1787 5
1 1775 Vv
S1 1724 (3)

about:blank



9/28/24, 3:16 PM

AV

about:blank

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank
true

9/28/2024
2:50:55 PM

BRC Club Shoot
Series 2
600 yards

BRC T6 [-64]
AU-600y

Group: 248.8 mm
(146.1w x 240.0h)

J/

(Iron)
Shooter

James Clarke [m27]

50.7

FINAL
v: 1795, sd: 6.8
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fps score
1713 4

1788
1803
1796
1800
1807
1784
1793
1792
1789
1795
1789
1781
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